Név

Band Tamas Barnabds
Barkdczi Gergely Attila
Csizmadia Kinga

Dibusz Anikd

Halasz Viktéria Inez
Juhdsz Anna

Kiss Gyongyi

Kormos Maria

Kontds Zsuzsanna
Nemecskd Istvan

Siegler Gabor

Sztranyak Attila

Basa Dorottya
Boskovitzné Csernyanszky Katalin
BShm Eszter

Daré Ildiké

Dobdné DR. Tarai Eva
Donogan Kitti

dr. Asztalos Eva

dr. Baranyai Klara Teoddra
Dr. Borbélyné Vidra Agnes
Dr. Csernovszky Zoltan

dr. Hauptné Rakosfalvy Ildiké
dr. Juhdszné Székely Judit
dr. Okoérdi Péterné

Edvi Adrienn

Fodor Zséfia

Foldvari Néra

Gal Gyorgyné

Gergely Gabor

Honyek Gyula Istvan
Karolyi Gergely

Kévés Rita

Klein Anita

Magyar Kornélia
Mészdros Modnika Erzsébet
Olti Péter Ivan

Pénzes Katalin

Pnyakovics Levente

Ratkd Eva

Safran Ferenc Imre

Simon Anna Mdria
Szebényi Sandor Géza
Szendefi Ferenc Attila
Szendefiné Sandor Erika
Szép Barbara

Terjéki lldiké Katalin
Torjai Zita Déra

Utassy Katalin

Fogado éra

11.13.
11.13.
11.13.
11.13.
11.13.
11.13.
11.13.
11.13.
11.13.
11.13.
11.13.
11.13.
11.20.
11.20.
11.20.
11.20.
11.20.
11.20.
11.20.
11.20.
11.20.
11.20.
11.20.
11.20.
11.20.
11.20.
11.20.
11.20.
11.20.
11.20.
11.20.
11.20.
11.20.
11.20.
11.20.
11.20.
11.20.
11.20.
11.20.
11.20.
11.20.
11.20.
11.20.
11.20.
11.20.
11.20.
11.20.
11.20.
11.20.

online

online

online

online

online

online

online

online

online

online

online

online

jelenléti
jelenléti
jelenléti
jelenléti
jelenléti
jelenléti
jelenléti
jelenléti
jelenléti
jelenléti
jelenléti
jelenléti
jelenléti
jelenléti
jelenléti
jelenléti
jelenléti
jelenléti
jelenléti
jelenléti
jelenléti
jelenléti
jelenléti
jelenléti
jelenléti
jelenléti
jelenléti
jelenléti
jelenléti
jelenléti
jelenléti
jelenléti
jelenléti
jelenléti
jelenléti
jelenléti
jelenléti



Varga David Csaba
Virag Miklés Gergely
Zsigmond Zsolt

Izsa Eva

Posch Zsuzsanna

11.20. jelenléti
11.20. jelenléti
11.20. jelenléti
Egyéni egyeztetéssel
Egyéni egyeztetéssel



